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Product Name : Product Code :
Dimension Saw With Scoring Cutter LABMF-0011
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Description :
Dimension Saw With Scoring Cutter

Technical Specification :

Dimension Saw With Scoring Cutter.

Length of Cut When Using Scorer 2800 2800
Sizing Cuts When Using Scorer 2800 2800
Main Drive Motor 3hp 3hp

Saw Shaft Speeds 4500 rpm 4500 rpm
Spindle Diameter of Main Saw Blade 30 mm 30 mm
Main Saw Blade Diameter 300 mm 300 mm
Max Cutting Height at 90 Degree 80 mm 80 mm
Saw blade Tilt 45 Degree

Max Cutting Height at 45 Degree 60 mm

Dust Suction Dia 125 mm 125 mm




SCORING UNIT

Scoring Saw Blade Tilt

Max. Cutting Height

Scoring Blade Diameter
Scoring Blade Spindle Diameter
Scoring Motor

Scoring Shaft Speed

Sliding Table Size

Right Size Cutting

Machine Dimensions (Ixwxh)
Packing Dimensions (Ixwxh)

Motor Power

45 Degree

6 mm

120 mm

22 mm

1 hp

7200 rpm

330 x 3200 mm
1150 mm

3400 x 3400 x 1200
3600 x 1200 x 1200
1 x 2800 rpm

6 mm

120 mm

22 mm

1hp

7200 rpm

330 x 3200 mm
1150 mm

3400 x 3400 X1200
3600 x 1200 x 1200
1 x 2800 rpm
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